
Hefvermogen (max.) 

Gewicht

Transportafm. (lxbxh) 

SPECIFICATIES

Werkhoogte (max.)

Horizontaal bereik 

Platformafmetingen (lxb)

ELEKTRISCHE SCHAAR HOOGWERKER 
118 SVE/s Narrow

227 kg

2.352 kg

 2,44 x 0,81 x 2,39 m

 11,75 m

 n.v.t.

2,26/3,18 x 0,81 m

98 svrd
118 svrd
143 svrd

138 sve
118 sve
99 sve
81 sve

219 svd
270 svd
340 svd

185 sve
155 sve


